
Kupittaan Keilahalli / Turun Keilailuliitto ry
Viikkokilpailu 4/2025

Sija Nimi Seura Tulos
1 Pelkonen, Seija Turun Urheiluliitto 1127
2 Hongisto, Marja Turun Weikot 1090
3 Lindgren, Reija TPS Keilaajat ry 1089
4 Hakamäki, Leena TPS Keilaajat ry 1067
5 Tammisto, Eija Ruutuneloset Ry. 1048
6 Mäkelä, Eila Ruutuneloset Ry. 1035
7 Teppo, Merja Turun Weikot 1023
8 Huoponen, Päivi Turun Weikot 1016
9 Nurmi, Riitta Hermannin Harmaat 1015
10 Takatupa, Elvi Ruutuneloset Ry. 989
11 Ojanperä, Jariya Väri-Team 983
12 Kiili, Marketta Turun Seudun Kaatajat 979
13 Merikukka, Tuija Salon Keilaajat 957
14 Nurmi, Seija Turun Weikot 956
15 Noponen, Kristiina Ruutuneloset Ry. 948
16 Leppälahti, Virpi Hanhivaara House Bowlers 933
17 Huhtanen, Hannele Ruutuneloset Ry. 913
18 Wiik, Elina Turun Weikot 910
19 Koskenoja, Margareta Turun Starttiklubi 890
20 Rainisalo, Anja Turun Weikot 881
21 Metso, Leena Ruutuneloset Ry. 842
22 Kaukinen, Maarit Turun Weikot 700

Sija Nimi Seura Tulos
1 Murto, Timo Bowlingföreningen Åifk 1249
2 Lehtovirta, Arto Keilakerho -29 Ry 1217
3 Kaijanen, Jori Turun Weikot 1211
4 Palokoski, Raimo TPS Keilaajat ry 1210
5 Lindell, Seppo Bowlingföreningen Åifk 1200
6 Vihersaari, Ari Turun Weikot 1194
7 Kaseniemi, Mauno TPS Keilaajat ry 1154
8 Lehtonen, Juha Bowlingföreningen Åifk 1153
9 Pelkonen, Seija Turun Urheiluliitto 1127
10 Jalava, Lasse Bowlingföreningen Åifk 1103
11 Sanevuori, Jorma Turun Weikot 1103
12 Kaiskola, Harri Turun Weikot 1101
13 Hongisto, Marja Turun Weikot 1090
14 Lindgren, Reija TPS Keilaajat ry 1089
15 Ojala, Pertti Turun Weikot 1086
16 Pitkänen, Lasse Turun Urheiluliitto 1074



17 Hakamäki, Leena TPS Keilaajat ry 1067
18 Uuttu, Martti Turun Weikot 1066
19 Ojanen, Jarmo Bowlingföreningen Åifk 1063
20 Wiik, Erkki Turun Weikot 1057
21 Sahla, Antero Turun Rakennusmestarikeilaajat 1052
22 Lätti, Timo Turun Seudun Kaatajat 1050
23 Tammisto, Eija Ruutuneloset Ry. 1048
24 Mäkelä, Eila Ruutuneloset Ry. 1035
25 Reuna, Reijo Ratas 1025
26 Huoponen, Päivi Turun Weikot 1016
27 Kaleva, Teppo Keilakerho -29 Ry 1015
28 Nurmi, Riitta Hermannin Harmaat 1015
29 Teppo, Jouni Turun Weikot 1012
30 Agte, Norbert Bowlingföreningen Åifk 1007
31 Mäkitalo, Raimo Turun Rakennusmestarikeilaajat 1003
32 Turkia, Kari Turun Rakennusmestarikeilaajat 1003
33 Ruohonen, Markku Bowlingföreningen Åifk 999
34 Takatupa, Elvi Ruutuneloset Ry. 989
35 Virolainen, Tapio Turun Rakennusmestarikeilaajat 984
36 Kiili, Marketta Turun Seudun Kaatajat 979
37 Laiho, Raine Turun Rakennusmestarikeilaajat 973
38 Kallio, Esko Turun Rakennusmestarikeilaajat 965
39 Nurmi, Seija Turun Weikot 956
40 Noponen, Kristiina Ruutuneloset Ry. 948
41 Härkki, Matti Turun Rakennusmestarikeilaajat 944
42 Leppälahti, Virpi Hanhivaara House Bowlers 933
43 Huhtanen, Hannele Ruutuneloset Ry. 913
44 Virtanen, Jaakko Turun Rakennusmestarikeilaajat 903
45 Koskenoja, Margareta Turun Starttiklubi 890
46 Rainisalo, Anja Turun Weikot 881
47 Kyynäräinen, Jouko Turun Rakennusmestarikeilaajat 848
48 Metso, Leena Ruutuneloset Ry. 842
49 Pitkänen, Arto TPS Keilaajat ry 839
50 Kaukinen, Maarit Turun Weikot 700


